
Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 7 Baumgartner, Stephen TV Dettingen/Iller M2087 1 6:53 3 34:37 3 20:22 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 2 
2 29 Löw, Markus fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee M3576 1 7:15 5 34:11 2 20:45 2 1 : 0 2 : 1 1 
3 3 Reihn, Maximilian TV Mengen M1697 1 6:07 1 34:52 4 22:16 11 1 : 0 3 : 1 5 
4 9 Baur, Tobias RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2080 2 7:36 7 34:00 1 22:03 9 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 
5 21 Seitz, Thomas RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2087 3 7:13 4 35:21 5 23:37 17 1 : 0 6 : 1 1 
6 4 Hage, Kilian TV Immenstadt M1894 1 8:42 22 36:34 9 21:09 4 1 : 0 6 : 2 5 
7 1 Martin, Niklas Dav Ravensburg M1697 2 8:02 16 36:43 10 20:51 3 1:06:36*
8 31 christian, mangold team radsport greiner M4071 1 9:26 40 35:22 6 21:50 7 1 : 0 6 : 3 8 
9 35 Gralki, Martin LTC Wangen M4069 2 8:09 18 36:44 11 21:53 8 1 : 0 6 : 4 6 

10 16 Dörr, Timo MRRC München M2084 4 7:41 9 37:14 20 22:11 10 1 : 0 7 : 0 6 
11 6 Rombach, Moritz SG Niederwangen M1894 2 6:45 2 36:22 8 24:11 20 1 : 0 7 : 1 8 
12 61 Wagner, Andreas TV Memmingen M4566 1 7:52 14 36:21 7 23:58 18 1 : 0 8 : 1 1 
13 12 Jakob, Blockus RSC AUTO-BROSCH Ke M2080 5 7:55 15 36:56 16 23:25 16 1 : 0 8 : 1 6 
14 2 Ratzmann, Moritz TriTeam Isny M1696 3 7:45 11 37:01 17 23:58 18 1 : 0 8 : 4 4 
15 47 Sinnstein, Wolfgang SG Niederwangen M4073 3 9:07 31 37:19 21 22:19 13 1 : 0 8 : 4 5 
16 10 Gaukel, Florian RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2081 6 7:43 10 36:50 14 24:25 22 1 : 0 8 : 5 8 
17 15 Litzbarski, Patrick - M2088 7 8:45 23 38:42 29 21:34 6 1 : 0 9 : 0 1 
18 22 Sies, Tony SG Niederwangen M2088 8 7:47 12 36:44 11 24:35 25 1 : 0 9 : 0 6 
19 24 Wenzel, Adrian TriTeam Isny M2092 9 9:41 50 38:11 25 21:15 5 1 : 0 9 : 0 7 
20 85 Hermann, Helmut LTC Wangen M5557 1 8:53 27 38:06 24 23:02 15 1 : 1 0 : 0 1 
21 13 Kiefer, Christian RSC AUTO-BROSCH Ke M2085 10 8:05 17 38:05 23 24:40 26 1 : 1 0 : 5 0 
22 33 Dohr, Harald Tri Team Bludenz M4069 4 9:23 38 37:08 19 24:28 24 1 : 1 0 : 5 9 
23 36 Gsell, Raimund RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M4070 5 9:18 35 36:49 13 25:07 30 1 : 1 1 : 1 4 
24 55 Just, Gerald TV Memmingen M4565 2 9:50 57 39:42 33 22:22 14 1 : 1 1 : 5 4 
25 11 Heider, Marco ASV Hegge M2084 11 8:52 26 40:51 42 22:18 12 1 : 1 2 : 0 1 
26 46 Rickenbach, Reto VMC Berikon M4073 6 9:54 60 36:51 15 25:35 37 1 : 1 2 : 2 0 
27 42 Kroschewski, Frank TV Überlingen M4071 7 8:36 20 39:28 32 24:50 27 1 : 1 2 : 5 4 
28 52 Freytag, Michael Dav Ravensburg M4566 3 9:02 28 38:34 26 25:28 35 1 : 1 3 : 0 4 
29 88 Utz, Werner SV Herlazhofen M5555 2 9:06 30 38:37 28 25:52 44 1 : 1 3 : 3 5 
30 89 Längst, Günther SV - Herlazhofen M6051 1 10:36 77 38:34 26 24:57 29 1 : 1 4 : 0 7 
31 48 Vollmer, Werner SV Herlazhofen M4069 8 8:40 21 40:05 36 25:45 41 1 : 1 4 : 3 0 
32 8 Baur, Florian kein M2079 12 10:12 70 40:13 38 24:27 23 1 : 1 4 : 5 2 
33 53 Großmann, Eberhard TV Memmingen M4566 4 9:32 44 41:05 46 24:21 21 1 : 1 4 : 5 8 
34 51 Ermler, Hubert LTC Wangen M4564 5 10:07 68 39:59 35 24:55 28 1 : 1 5 : 0 1 
35 28 Gehrig, Patrick SV Herlazhofen M3575 2 9:14 33 37:44 22 28:23 59 1 : 1 5 : 2 1 
36 102 Weiß, Josef SG Niederwangen M5062 1 9:48 55 39:50 34 25:50 42 1 : 1 5 : 2 8 
37 5 Lietz, Mario TG Biberach M1895 3 7:49 13 40:14 40 27:29 51 1 : 1 5 : 3 2 
38 18 Reiter, Sebastian South Bank Triathlon Clu M2079 13 7:21 6 42:52 60 25:30 36 1 : 1 5 : 4 3 
39 87 Rundel, Peter ELMUP Falkensee M5556 3 10:03 65 40:13 38 25:37 38 1 : 1 5 : 5 3 
40 45 Piehl, Rainer LTC Wangen M4073 9 9:52 59 39:01 30 27:07 46 1 : 1 6 : 0 0 
41 56 Merkel, Armin LTC Wangen M4565 6 9:34 45 39:06 31 27:31 52 1 : 1 6 : 1 1 
42 59 Ulmer, Klaus Dav Ravensburg M4568 7 10:40 79 40:24 41 25:14 32 1 : 1 6 : 1 8 
43 17 Muljono, Daniel E. Gazelle Kisslegg M2082 14 9:48 55 42:18 56 25:08 31 1 : 1 7 : 1 4 
44 79 Weinreich, Antje RSC AUTO-BROSCH Ke W4070 1 9:12 32 41:35 48 26:49 45 1 : 1 7 : 3 6 
45 57 Stöhr, Edgar TG Biberach-Tria M4564 8 9:37 47 41:26 47 25:39 39 1:17:42*
46 73 Wagner, Franziska RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke W2091 1 9:28 41 41:45 49 25:44 40 1:17:57*
47 76 Thurau, Anja vereinslos W3574 1 9:38 48 42:58 62 25:22 34 1 : 1 7 : 5 8 
48 100 Nussbaumer, Werner RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M5059 2 9:56 61 40:52 43 27:17 47 1 : 1 8 : 0 5 
49 95 Hüttner, Peter Wasserwacht Neu-Ulm M5063 3 10:05 67 40:56 45 27:22 48 1 : 1 8 : 2 3 
50 40 Kitzelmann, Rainer LTC Wangen M4069 10 10:02 64 40:08 37 28:45 61 1 : 1 8 : 5 5 
51 70 Haak, Jennifer SG Niederwangen W2079 2 8:32 19 44:36 70 25:50 42 1 : 1 8 : 5 8 
52 32 Mikolaschek, Christian SV Herlazhofen M4071 11 9:42 51 41:47 50 27:44 56 1 : 1 9 : 1 3 
53 20 Schmidt, Sven Kein Verein M2082 15 9:46 53 41:51 52 28:02 58 1 : 1 9 : 3 9 
54 71 Ohlinger, Katharina Sport Haschko Team W2088 3 8:48 24 43:29 64 27:23 49 1 : 1 9 : 4 0 
55 43 Lehner, Guenther Physioteam Bencker u. B M4069 12 10:23 73 41:47 50 27:36 54 1 : 1 9 : 4 6 
56 23 Sudeck, Björn TSV Heimenkirch M2085 16 9:25 39 42:04 54 28:40 60 1 : 2 0 : 0 9 
57 44 Müller, Christian SV Eglofs M4072 13 10:03 65 43:00 63 27:35 53 1 : 2 0 : 3 8 
58 75 Terek, Tuende TV Immenstadt W3574 2 9:30 43 43:32 65 27:45 57 1 : 2 0 : 4 7 
59 39 Hele, Thomas SV Weiler M4070 14 13:49 94 42:23 58 25:20 33 1 : 2 1 : 3 2 
59 97 Moerz, Michael RSC Autohaus Brosch K M5062 4 10:50 80 40:54 44 29:48 62 1 : 2 1 : 3 2 
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Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

61 14 Kraus, Christian Dav Ravensburg M2084 17 8:49 25 42:07 55 30:56 71 1 : 2 1 : 5 2 
62 37 Häberle, Matthias TV Memmingen M4072 15 9:57 62 44:17 68 27:42 55 1 : 2 1 : 5 6 
63 19 Riedel, Simon keiner M2082 18 9:29 42 42:53 61 29:57 64 1 : 2 2 : 1 9 
64 90 roecker, ronny weltraumjogger berlin M6050 2 9:51 58 41:52 53 30:42 68 1:23:25*
65 96 Mack, Rainer SV Herlazhofen M5063 5 9:59 63 43:33 66 30:00 66 1 : 2 3 : 3 2 
66 65 Heuer, Lea Dav Ravensburg W1894 1 7:38 8 45:48 74 31:10 73 1 : 2 4 : 3 6 
67 60 Uwe, Gundelsweiler MV Weildorf M4565 9 9:44 52 42:28 59 32:26 78 1 : 2 4 : 3 8 
68 34 Eisenheld, Robert ÖAV M4072 16 9:38 48 44:31 69 30:38 67 1 : 2 4 : 4 7 
69 26 Bauer, Robert kein M3578 3 10:37 78 47:58 80 27:26 50 1 : 2 6 : 0 1 
70 41 Kloska, Martin TV Memmingen M4069 17 10:17 72 46:01 77 29:55 63 1 : 2 6 : 1 3 
71 92 Beck, Lara LTC Wangen W1697 1 9:02 28 46:32 78 31:14 74 1 : 2 6 : 4 8 
72 91 Sigg, Walter SV Herlazhofen M6051 3 10:30 75 45:51 75 30:50 70 1 : 2 7 : 1 1 
72 58 Sugg, Joachim LTC Wangen M4568 10 13:54 95 42:21 57 30:56 71 1 : 2 7 : 1 1 
74 66 Ratzmann, Anna TriTeam Isny W1895 2 9:14 33 45:54 76 32:27 79 1 : 2 7 : 3 5 
75 67 Anika, Krug SG Niederwangen W2084 4 10:52 81 43:42 67 33:15 80 1 : 2 7 : 4 9 
76 101 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach TRIA M5061 6 13:44 93 44:44 71 29:58 65 1 : 2 8 : 2 6 
77 94 Huber, Michael LTC Wangen M5061 7 9:22 37 44:44 71 34:33 83 1 : 2 8 : 3 9 
78 82 Zimmer, Caroline Dav Ravensburg W4565 1 11:34 83 49:15 83 30:47 69 1 : 3 1 : 3 6 
79 49 Zimmermann, Klaus LTC Wangen M4069 18 10:56 82 45:32 73 35:40 85 1 : 3 2 : 0 8 
80 84 helga, roecker weltraumjogger berlin W6050 1 10:33 76 51:20 84 31:41 75 1 : 3 3 : 3 4 
81 80 Reichhard, Steffi keiner W4568 2 11:48 86 49:06 82 33:38 81 1 : 3 4 : 3 2 
82 81 Thomas, Sigrid kein W4566 3 10:07 68 48:15 81 36:34 87 1 : 3 4 : 5 6 
83 62 Zupanc, Marjan Hobby M4565 11 10:29 74 54:59 90 32:16 77 1 : 3 7 : 4 4 
84 68 Burth, Natalie - W2089 5 10:14 71 55:38 91 32:01 76 1 : 3 7 : 5 3 
85 77 Eß, Corina TV Immenstadt W4069 2 9:46 53 52:16 85 35:57 86 1 : 3 7 : 5 9 
86 74 Hele, Elke SV Weiler W3574 3 11:40 85 52:30 88 35:26 84 1 : 3 9 : 3 6 
87 69 Fei, Elena Stefanie keiner W2092 6 12:12 87 52:24 86 37:54 90 1 : 4 2 : 3 0 
88 78 Schweighart, Claudia privat W4073 3 9:35 46 52:24 86 40:40 91 1 : 4 2 : 3 9 
89 99 Nuber, Reinhard kein M5062 8 12:20 88 54:13 89 37:05 89 1 : 4 3 : 3 8 
90 86 Merkle, Georg SG-Stern M5556 4 11:38 84 57:39 92 36:43 88 1 : 4 6 : 0 0 
91 83 Wittstock, Helma Hobby W5556 1 12:38 90 1:01:20 94 34:23 82 1 : 4 8 : 2 1 
92 103 Porod, Raimund TriTeamLustenau M7039 1 13:01 92 58:04 93 45:02 92 1 : 5 6 : 0 7 

- 72 Brinkmann, Cornelia kein W2089 - 12:25 89 37:05 18 - - - 
- 50 Christian, Gruber keiner M4566 - 12:54 91 47:57 79 - - - 
- 38 Haser, Moritz Skiläuferzunft Leutkirch M4072 - 9:21 36 - - - - - 
- 25 Zanker, Johannes SG Simmerberg M2087 - - - - - - - - 
- 27 Fichtl, Bernhard Powerbar M3574 - - - - - - - - 
- 30 scheible, johannes ------------- M3577 - - - - - - - - 
- 54 Heim, Michael Mack Team SF Dornstad M4568 - - - - - - - - 
- 63 Schneider, Theresa TG Biberach W1696 - - - - - - - - 
- 64 Heim, Lisa Mack Team SF Dornstad W1895 - - - - - - - - 
- 98 Norbert, Heuer DAV Ravensburg Triathl M5063 - - - - - - - - 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 7 Baumgartner, Stephen TV Dettingen/Iller M2087 1 6:53 3 34:37 3 20:22 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 2 
2 29 Löw, Markus fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee M3576 1 7:15 5 34:11 2 20:45 2 1 : 0 2 : 1 1 
3 3 Reihn, Maximilian TV Mengen M1697 1 6:07 1 34:52 4 22:16 11 1 : 0 3 : 1 5 
4 9 Baur, Tobias RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2080 2 7:36 7 34:00 1 22:03 9 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 
5 21 Seitz, Thomas RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2087 3 7:13 4 35:21 5 23:37 17 1 : 0 6 : 1 1 
6 4 Hage, Kilian TV Immenstadt M1894 1 8:42 20 36:34 9 21:09 4 1 : 0 6 : 2 5 
7 1 Martin, Niklas Dav Ravensburg M1697 2 8:02 15 36:43 10 20:51 3 1:06:36*
8 31 christian, mangold team radsport greiner M4071 1 9:26 34 35:22 6 21:50 7 1 : 0 6 : 3 8 
9 35 Gralki, Martin LTC Wangen M4069 2 8:09 17 36:44 11 21:53 8 1 : 0 6 : 4 6 

10 16 Dörr, Timo MRRC München M2084 4 7:41 8 37:14 19 22:11 10 1 : 0 7 : 0 6 
11 6 Rombach, Moritz SG Niederwangen M1894 2 6:45 2 36:22 8 24:11 20 1 : 0 7 : 1 8 
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Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

12 61 Wagner, Andreas TV Memmingen M4566 1 7:52 13 36:21 7 23:58 18 1 : 0 8 : 1 1 
13 12 Jakob, Blockus RSC AUTO-BROSCH Ke M2080 5 7:55 14 36:56 16 23:25 16 1 : 0 8 : 1 6 
14 2 Ratzmann, Moritz TriTeam Isny M1696 3 7:45 10 37:01 17 23:58 18 1 : 0 8 : 4 4 
15 47 Sinnstein, Wolfgang SG Niederwangen M4073 3 9:07 27 37:19 20 22:19 13 1 : 0 8 : 4 5 
16 10 Gaukel, Florian RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2081 6 7:43 9 36:50 14 24:25 22 1 : 0 8 : 5 8 
17 15 Litzbarski, Patrick - M2088 7 8:45 21 38:42 28 21:34 6 1 : 0 9 : 0 1 
18 22 Sies, Tony SG Niederwangen M2088 8 7:47 11 36:44 11 24:35 25 1 : 0 9 : 0 6 
19 24 Wenzel, Adrian TriTeam Isny M2092 9 9:41 40 38:11 24 21:15 5 1 : 0 9 : 0 7 
20 85 Hermann, Helmut LTC Wangen M5557 1 8:53 24 38:06 23 23:02 15 1 : 1 0 : 0 1 
21 13 Kiefer, Christian RSC AUTO-BROSCH Ke M2085 10 8:05 16 38:05 22 24:40 26 1 : 1 0 : 5 0 
22 33 Dohr, Harald Tri Team Bludenz M4069 4 9:23 32 37:08 18 24:28 24 1 : 1 0 : 5 9 
23 36 Gsell, Raimund RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M4070 5 9:18 29 36:49 13 25:07 30 1 : 1 1 : 1 4 
24 55 Just, Gerald TV Memmingen M4565 2 9:50 46 39:42 32 22:22 14 1 : 1 1 : 5 4 
25 11 Heider, Marco ASV Hegge M2084 11 8:52 23 40:51 41 22:18 12 1 : 1 2 : 0 1 
26 46 Rickenbach, Reto VMC Berikon M4073 6 9:54 49 36:51 15 25:35 36 1 : 1 2 : 2 0 
27 42 Kroschewski, Frank TV Überlingen M4071 7 8:36 18 39:28 31 24:50 27 1 : 1 2 : 5 4 
28 52 Freytag, Michael Dav Ravensburg M4566 3 9:02 25 38:34 25 25:28 34 1 : 1 3 : 0 4 
29 88 Utz, Werner SV Herlazhofen M5555 2 9:06 26 38:37 27 25:52 41 1 : 1 3 : 3 5 
30 89 Längst, Günther SV - Herlazhofen M6051 1 10:36 63 38:34 25 24:57 29 1 : 1 4 : 0 7 
31 48 Vollmer, Werner SV Herlazhofen M4069 8 8:40 19 40:05 35 25:45 39 1 : 1 4 : 3 0 
32 8 Baur, Florian kein M2079 12 10:12 58 40:13 37 24:27 23 1 : 1 4 : 5 2 
33 53 Großmann, Eberhard TV Memmingen M4566 4 9:32 36 41:05 45 24:21 21 1 : 1 4 : 5 8 
34 51 Ermler, Hubert LTC Wangen M4564 5 10:07 57 39:59 34 24:55 28 1 : 1 5 : 0 1 
35 28 Gehrig, Patrick SV Herlazhofen M3575 2 9:14 28 37:44 21 28:23 53 1 : 1 5 : 2 1 
36 102 Weiß, Josef SG Niederwangen M5062 1 9:48 44 39:50 33 25:50 40 1 : 1 5 : 2 8 
37 5 Lietz, Mario TG Biberach M1895 3 7:49 12 40:14 39 27:29 46 1 : 1 5 : 3 2 
38 18 Reiter, Sebastian South Bank Triathlon Clu M2079 13 7:21 6 42:52 57 25:30 35 1 : 1 5 : 4 3 
39 87 Rundel, Peter ELMUP Falkensee M5556 3 10:03 54 40:13 37 25:37 37 1 : 1 5 : 5 3 
40 45 Piehl, Rainer LTC Wangen M4073 9 9:52 48 39:01 29 27:07 42 1 : 1 6 : 0 0 
41 56 Merkel, Armin LTC Wangen M4565 6 9:34 37 39:06 30 27:31 47 1 : 1 6 : 1 1 
42 59 Ulmer, Klaus Dav Ravensburg M4568 7 10:40 65 40:24 40 25:14 32 1 : 1 6 : 1 8 
43 17 Muljono, Daniel E. Gazelle Kisslegg M2082 14 9:48 44 42:18 53 25:08 31 1 : 1 7 : 1 4 
44 57 Stöhr, Edgar TG Biberach-Tria M4564 8 9:37 38 41:26 46 25:39 38 1:17:42*
45 100 Nussbaumer, Werner RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M5059 2 9:56 50 40:52 42 27:17 43 1 : 1 8 : 0 5 
46 95 Hüttner, Peter Wasserwacht Neu-Ulm M5063 3 10:05 56 40:56 44 27:22 44 1 : 1 8 : 2 3 
47 40 Kitzelmann, Rainer LTC Wangen M4069 10 10:02 53 40:08 36 28:45 55 1 : 1 8 : 5 5 
48 32 Mikolaschek, Christian SV Herlazhofen M4071 11 9:42 41 41:47 47 27:44 51 1 : 1 9 : 1 3 
49 20 Schmidt, Sven Kein Verein M2082 15 9:46 43 41:51 49 28:02 52 1 : 1 9 : 3 9 
50 43 Lehner, Guenther Physioteam Bencker u. B M4069 12 10:23 60 41:47 47 27:36 49 1 : 1 9 : 4 6 
51 23 Sudeck, Björn TSV Heimenkirch M2085 16 9:25 33 42:04 51 28:40 54 1 : 2 0 : 0 9 
52 44 Müller, Christian SV Eglofs M4072 13 10:03 54 43:00 59 27:35 48 1 : 2 0 : 3 8 
53 39 Hele, Thomas SV Weiler M4070 14 13:49 73 42:23 55 25:20 33 1 : 2 1 : 3 2 
53 97 Moerz, Michael RSC Autohaus Brosch K M5062 4 10:50 66 40:54 43 29:48 56 1 : 2 1 : 3 2 
55 14 Kraus, Christian Dav Ravensburg M2084 17 8:49 22 42:07 52 30:56 64 1 : 2 1 : 5 2 
56 37 Häberle, Matthias TV Memmingen M4072 15 9:57 51 44:17 61 27:42 50 1 : 2 1 : 5 6 
57 19 Riedel, Simon keiner M2082 18 9:29 35 42:53 58 29:57 58 1 : 2 2 : 1 9 
58 90 roecker, ronny weltraumjogger berlin M6050 2 9:51 47 41:52 50 30:42 62 1:23:25*
59 96 Mack, Rainer SV Herlazhofen M5063 5 9:59 52 43:33 60 30:00 60 1 : 2 3 : 3 2 
60 60 Uwe, Gundelsweiler MV Weildorf M4565 9 9:44 42 42:28 56 32:26 67 1 : 2 4 : 3 8 
61 34 Eisenheld, Robert ÖAV M4072 16 9:38 39 44:31 62 30:38 61 1 : 2 4 : 4 7 
62 26 Bauer, Robert kein M3578 3 10:37 64 47:58 69 27:26 45 1 : 2 6 : 0 1 
63 41 Kloska, Martin TV Memmingen M4069 17 10:17 59 46:01 67 29:55 57 1 : 2 6 : 1 3 
64 91 Sigg, Walter SV Herlazhofen M6051 3 10:30 62 45:51 66 30:50 63 1 : 2 7 : 1 1 
64 58 Sugg, Joachim LTC Wangen M4568 10 13:54 74 42:21 54 30:56 64 1 : 2 7 : 1 1 
66 101 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach TRIA M5061 6 13:44 72 44:44 63 29:58 59 1 : 2 8 : 2 6 
67 94 Huber, Michael LTC Wangen M5061 7 9:22 31 44:44 63 34:33 68 1 : 2 8 : 3 9 
68 49 Zimmermann, Klaus LTC Wangen M4069 18 10:56 67 45:32 65 35:40 69 1 : 3 2 : 0 8 
69 62 Zupanc, Marjan Hobby M4565 11 10:29 61 54:59 71 32:16 66 1 : 3 7 : 4 4 
70 99 Nuber, Reinhard kein M5062 8 12:20 69 54:13 70 37:05 71 1 : 4 3 : 3 8 
71 86 Merkle, Georg SG-Stern M5556 4 11:38 68 57:39 72 36:43 70 1 : 4 6 : 0 0 
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Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

72 103 Porod, Raimund TriTeamLustenau M7039 1 13:01 71 58:04 73 45:02 72 1 : 5 6 : 0 7 
- 50 Christian, Gruber keiner M4566 - 12:54 70 47:57 68 - - - 
- 38 Haser, Moritz Skiläuferzunft Leutkirch M4072 - 9:21 30 - - - - - 
- 25 Zanker, Johannes SG Simmerberg M2087 - - - - - - - - 
- 27 Fichtl, Bernhard Powerbar M3574 - - - - - - - - 
- 30 scheible, johannes ------------- M3577 - - - - - - - - 
- 54 Heim, Michael Mack Team SF Dornstad M4568 - - - - - - - - 
- 98 Norbert, Heuer DAV Ravensburg Triathl M5063 - - - - - - - - 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 79 Weinreich, Antje RSC AUTO-BROSCH Ke W4070 1 9:12 5 41:35 2 26:49 4 1 : 1 7 : 3 6 
2 73 Wagner, Franziska RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke W2091 1 9:28 7 41:45 3 25:44 2 1:17:57*
3 76 Thurau, Anja vereinslos W3574 1 9:38 10 42:58 4 25:22 1 1 : 1 7 : 5 8 
4 70 Haak, Jennifer SG Niederwangen W2079 2 8:32 2 44:36 8 25:50 3 1 : 1 8 : 5 8 
5 71 Ohlinger, Katharina Sport Haschko Team W2088 3 8:48 3 43:29 5 27:23 5 1 : 1 9 : 4 0 
6 75 Terek, Tuende TV Immenstadt W3574 2 9:30 8 43:32 6 27:45 6 1 : 2 0 : 4 7 
7 65 Heuer, Lea Dav Ravensburg W1894 1 7:38 1 45:48 9 31:10 8 1 : 2 4 : 3 6 
8 92 Beck, Lara LTC Wangen W1697 1 9:02 4 46:32 11 31:14 9 1 : 2 6 : 4 8 
9 66 Ratzmann, Anna TriTeam Isny W1895 2 9:14 6 45:54 10 32:27 12 1 : 2 7 : 3 5 

10 67 Anika, Krug SG Niederwangen W2084 4 10:52 15 43:42 7 33:15 13 1 : 2 7 : 4 9 
11 82 Zimmer, Caroline Dav Ravensburg W4565 1 11:34 16 49:15 14 30:47 7 1 : 3 1 : 3 6 
12 84 helga, roecker weltraumjogger berlin W6050 1 10:33 14 51:20 15 31:41 10 1 : 3 3 : 3 4 
13 80 Reichhard, Steffi keiner W4568 2 11:48 18 49:06 13 33:38 14 1 : 3 4 : 3 2 
14 81 Thomas, Sigrid kein W4566 3 10:07 12 48:15 12 36:34 18 1 : 3 4 : 5 6 
15 68 Burth, Natalie - W2089 5 10:14 13 55:38 20 32:01 11 1 : 3 7 : 5 3 
16 77 Eß, Corina TV Immenstadt W4069 2 9:46 11 52:16 16 35:57 17 1 : 3 7 : 5 9 
17 74 Hele, Elke SV Weiler W3574 3 11:40 17 52:30 19 35:26 16 1 : 3 9 : 3 6 
18 69 Fei, Elena Stefanie keiner W2092 6 12:12 19 52:24 17 37:54 19 1 : 4 2 : 3 0 
19 78 Schweighart, Claudia privat W4073 3 9:35 9 52:24 17 40:40 20 1 : 4 2 : 3 9 
20 83 Wittstock, Helma Hobby W5556 1 12:38 21 1:01:20 21 34:23 15 1 : 4 8 : 2 1 

- 72 Brinkmann, Cornelia kein W2089 - 12:25 20 37:05 1 - - - 
- 63 Schneider, Theresa TG Biberach W1696 - - - - - - - - 
- 64 Heim, Lisa Mack Team SF Dornstad W1895 - - - - - - - - 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 3 Reihn, Maximilian TV Mengen M1697 1 6:07 1 34:52 1 22:16 2 1 : 0 3 : 1 5 
2 1 Martin, Niklas Dav Ravensburg M1697 2 8:02 3 36:43 2 20:51 1 1:06:36*
3 2 Ratzmann, Moritz TriTeam Isny M1696 3 7:45 2 37:01 3 23:58 3 1 : 0 8 : 4 4 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe
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Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 16-17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 92 Beck, Lara LTC Wangen W1697 1 9:02 1 46:32 1 31:14 1 1 : 2 6 : 4 8 
- 63 Schneider, Theresa TG Biberach W1696 - - - - - - - - 

Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 4 Hage, Kilian TV Immenstadt M1894 1 8:42 3 36:34 2 21:09 1 1 : 0 6 : 2 5 
2 6 Rombach, Moritz SG Niederwangen M1894 2 6:45 1 36:22 1 24:11 2 1 : 0 7 : 1 8 
3 5 Lietz, Mario TG Biberach M1895 3 7:49 2 40:14 3 27:29 3 1 : 1 5 : 3 2 

Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 65 Heuer, Lea Dav Ravensburg W1894 1 7:38 1 45:48 1 31:10 1 1 : 2 4 : 3 6 
2 66 Ratzmann, Anna TriTeam Isny W1895 2 9:14 2 45:54 2 32:27 2 1 : 2 7 : 3 5 
- 64 Heim, Lisa Mack Team SF Dornstad W1895 - - - - - - - - 

Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 20-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 7 Baumgartner, Stephen TV Dettingen/Iller M2087 1 6:53 1 34:37 2 20:22 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 2 
2 9 Baur, Tobias RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2080 2 7:36 4 34:00 1 22:03 4 1 : 0 3 : 3 9 
3 21 Seitz, Thomas RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2087 3 7:13 2 35:21 3 23:37 8 1 : 0 6 : 1 1 
4 16 Dörr, Timo MRRC München M2084 4 7:41 5 37:14 7 22:11 5 1 : 0 7 : 0 6 
5 12 Jakob, Blockus RSC AUTO-BROSCH Ke M2080 5 7:55 8 36:56 6 23:25 7 1 : 0 8 : 1 6 
6 10 Gaukel, Florian RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M2081 6 7:43 6 36:50 5 24:25 9 1 : 0 8 : 5 8 
7 15 Litzbarski, Patrick - M2088 7 8:45 10 38:42 10 21:34 3 1 : 0 9 : 0 1 
8 22 Sies, Tony SG Niederwangen M2088 8 7:47 7 36:44 4 24:35 11 1 : 0 9 : 0 6 
9 24 Wenzel, Adrian TriTeam Isny M2092 9 9:41 15 38:11 9 21:15 2 1 : 0 9 : 0 7 

10 13 Kiefer, Christian RSC AUTO-BROSCH Ke M2085 10 8:05 9 38:05 8 24:40 12 1 : 1 0 : 5 0 
11 11 Heider, Marco ASV Hegge M2084 11 8:52 12 40:51 12 22:18 6 1 : 1 2 : 0 1 
12 8 Baur, Florian kein M2079 12 10:12 18 40:13 11 24:27 10 1 : 1 4 : 5 2 
13 18 Reiter, Sebastian South Bank Triathlon Clu M2079 13 7:21 3 42:52 17 25:30 14 1 : 1 5 : 4 3 
14 17 Muljono, Daniel E. Gazelle Kisslegg M2082 14 9:48 17 42:18 16 25:08 13 1 : 1 7 : 1 4 
15 20 Schmidt, Sven Kein Verein M2082 15 9:46 16 41:51 13 28:02 15 1 : 1 9 : 3 9 
16 23 Sudeck, Björn TSV Heimenkirch M2085 16 9:25 13 42:04 14 28:40 16 1 : 2 0 : 0 9 
17 14 Kraus, Christian Dav Ravensburg M2084 17 8:49 11 42:07 15 30:56 18 1 : 2 1 : 5 2 
18 19 Riedel, Simon keiner M2082 18 9:29 14 42:53 18 29:57 17 1 : 2 2 : 1 9 

- 25 Zanker, Johannes SG Simmerberg M2087 - - - - - - - - 

Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 20-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 73 Wagner, Franziska RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke W2091 1 9:28 3 41:45 2 25:44 1 1:17:57*
2 70 Haak, Jennifer SG Niederwangen W2079 2 8:32 1 44:36 5 25:50 2 1 : 1 8 : 5 8 
3 71 Ohlinger, Katharina Sport Haschko Team W2088 3 8:48 2 43:29 3 27:23 3 1 : 1 9 : 4 0 
4 67 Anika, Krug SG Niederwangen W2084 4 10:52 5 43:42 4 33:15 5 1 : 2 7 : 4 9 
5 68 Burth, Natalie - W2089 5 10:14 4 55:38 7 32:01 4 1 : 3 7 : 5 3 
6 69 Fei, Elena Stefanie keiner W2092 6 12:12 6 52:24 6 37:54 6 1 : 4 2 : 3 0 
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Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 20-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

- 72 Brinkmann, Cornelia kein W2089 - 12:25 7 37:05 1 - - - 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 29 Löw, Markus fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee M3576 1 7:15 1 34:11 1 20:45 1 1 : 0 2 : 1 1 
2 28 Gehrig, Patrick SV Herlazhofen M3575 2 9:14 2 37:44 2 28:23 3 1 : 1 5 : 2 1 
3 26 Bauer, Robert kein M3578 3 10:37 3 47:58 3 27:26 2 1 : 2 6 : 0 1 
- 27 Fichtl, Bernhard Powerbar M3574 - - - - - - - - 
- 30 scheible, johannes ------------- M3577 - - - - - - - - 

Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 76 Thurau, Anja vereinslos W3574 1 9:38 2 42:58 1 25:22 1 1 : 1 7 : 5 8 
2 75 Terek, Tuende TV Immenstadt W3574 2 9:30 1 43:32 2 27:45 2 1 : 2 0 : 4 7 
3 74 Hele, Elke SV Weiler W3574 3 11:40 3 52:30 3 35:26 3 1 : 3 9 : 3 6 

Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 31 christian, mangold team radsport greiner M4071 1 9:26 8 35:22 1 21:50 1 1 : 0 6 : 3 8 
2 35 Gralki, Martin LTC Wangen M4069 2 8:09 1 36:44 2 21:53 2 1 : 0 6 : 4 6 
3 47 Sinnstein, Wolfgang SG Niederwangen M4073 3 9:07 4 37:19 6 22:19 3 1 : 0 8 : 4 5 
4 33 Dohr, Harald Tri Team Bludenz M4069 4 9:23 7 37:08 5 24:28 4 1 : 1 0 : 5 9 
5 36 Gsell, Raimund RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M4070 5 9:18 5 36:49 3 25:07 6 1 : 1 1 : 1 4 
6 46 Rickenbach, Reto VMC Berikon M4073 6 9:54 12 36:51 4 25:35 8 1 : 1 2 : 2 0 
7 42 Kroschewski, Frank TV Überlingen M4071 7 8:36 2 39:28 8 24:50 5 1 : 1 2 : 5 4 
8 48 Vollmer, Werner SV Herlazhofen M4069 8 8:40 3 40:05 9 25:45 9 1 : 1 4 : 3 0 
9 45 Piehl, Rainer LTC Wangen M4073 9 9:52 11 39:01 7 27:07 10 1 : 1 6 : 0 0 

10 40 Kitzelmann, Rainer LTC Wangen M4069 10 10:02 14 40:08 10 28:45 15 1 : 1 8 : 5 5 
11 32 Mikolaschek, Christian SV Herlazhofen M4071 11 9:42 10 41:47 11 27:44 14 1 : 1 9 : 1 3 
12 43 Lehner, Guenther Physioteam Bencker u. B M4069 12 10:23 17 41:47 11 27:36 12 1 : 1 9 : 4 6 
13 44 Müller, Christian SV Eglofs M4072 13 10:03 15 43:00 14 27:35 11 1 : 2 0 : 3 8 
14 39 Hele, Thomas SV Weiler M4070 14 13:49 19 42:23 13 25:20 7 1 : 2 1 : 3 2 
15 37 Häberle, Matthias TV Memmingen M4072 15 9:57 13 44:17 15 27:42 13 1 : 2 1 : 5 6 
16 34 Eisenheld, Robert ÖAV M4072 16 9:38 9 44:31 16 30:38 17 1 : 2 4 : 4 7 
17 41 Kloska, Martin TV Memmingen M4069 17 10:17 16 46:01 18 29:55 16 1 : 2 6 : 1 3 
18 49 Zimmermann, Klaus LTC Wangen M4069 18 10:56 18 45:32 17 35:40 18 1 : 3 2 : 0 8 

- 38 Haser, Moritz Skiläuferzunft Leutkirch M4072 - 9:21 6 - - - - - 

Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 79 Weinreich, Antje RSC AUTO-BROSCH Ke W4070 1 9:12 1 41:35 1 26:49 1 1 : 1 7 : 3 6 
2 77 Eß, Corina TV Immenstadt W4069 2 9:46 3 52:16 2 35:57 2 1 : 3 7 : 5 9 
3 78 Schweighart, Claudia privat W4073 3 9:35 2 52:24 3 40:40 3 1 : 4 2 : 3 9 
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Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 61 Wagner, Andreas TV Memmingen M4566 1 7:52 1 36:21 1 23:58 2 1 : 0 8 : 1 1 
2 55 Just, Gerald TV Memmingen M4565 2 9:50 7 39:42 4 22:22 1 1 : 1 1 : 5 4 
3 52 Freytag, Michael Dav Ravensburg M4566 3 9:02 2 38:34 2 25:28 6 1 : 1 3 : 0 4 
4 53 Großmann, Eberhard TV Memmingen M4566 4 9:32 3 41:05 7 24:21 3 1 : 1 4 : 5 8 
5 51 Ermler, Hubert LTC Wangen M4564 5 10:07 8 39:59 5 24:55 4 1 : 1 5 : 0 1 
6 56 Merkel, Armin LTC Wangen M4565 6 9:34 4 39:06 3 27:31 8 1 : 1 6 : 1 1 
7 59 Ulmer, Klaus Dav Ravensburg M4568 7 10:40 10 40:24 6 25:14 5 1 : 1 6 : 1 8 
8 57 Stöhr, Edgar TG Biberach-Tria M4564 8 9:37 5 41:26 8 25:39 7 1:17:42*
9 60 Uwe, Gundelsweiler MV Weildorf M4565 9 9:44 6 42:28 10 32:26 11 1 : 2 4 : 3 8 

10 58 Sugg, Joachim LTC Wangen M4568 10 13:54 12 42:21 9 30:56 9 1 : 2 7 : 1 1 
11 62 Zupanc, Marjan Hobby M4565 11 10:29 9 54:59 12 32:16 10 1 : 3 7 : 4 4 

- 50 Christian, Gruber keiner M4566 - 12:54 11 47:57 11 - - - 
- 54 Heim, Michael Mack Team SF Dornstad M4568 - - - - - - - - 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 82 Zimmer, Caroline Dav Ravensburg W4565 1 11:34 2 49:15 3 30:47 1 1 : 3 1 : 3 6 
2 80 Reichhard, Steffi keiner W4568 2 11:48 3 49:06 2 33:38 2 1 : 3 4 : 3 2 
3 81 Thomas, Sigrid kein W4566 3 10:07 1 48:15 1 36:34 3 1 : 3 4 : 5 6 

Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 102 Weiß, Josef SG Niederwangen M5062 1 9:48 2 39:50 1 25:50 1 1 : 1 5 : 2 8 
2 100 Nussbaumer, Werner RSC AUTO BROSCH Ke M5059 2 9:56 3 40:52 2 27:17 2 1 : 1 8 : 0 5 
3 95 Hüttner, Peter Wasserwacht Neu-Ulm M5063 3 10:05 5 40:56 4 27:22 3 1 : 1 8 : 2 3 
4 97 Moerz, Michael RSC Autohaus Brosch K M5062 4 10:50 6 40:54 3 29:48 4 1 : 2 1 : 3 2 
5 96 Mack, Rainer SV Herlazhofen M5063 5 9:59 4 43:33 5 30:00 6 1 : 2 3 : 3 2 
6 101 Walter, Bernd SC Altbach TRIA M5061 6 13:44 8 44:44 6 29:58 5 1 : 2 8 : 2 6 
7 94 Huber, Michael LTC Wangen M5061 7 9:22 1 44:44 6 34:33 7 1 : 2 8 : 3 9 
8 99 Nuber, Reinhard kein M5062 8 12:20 7 54:13 8 37:05 8 1 : 4 3 : 3 8 
- 98 Norbert, Heuer DAV Ravensburg Triathl M5063 - - - - - - - - 

Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 85 Hermann, Helmut LTC Wangen M5557 1 8:53 1 38:06 1 23:02 1 1 : 1 0 : 0 1 
2 88 Utz, Werner SV Herlazhofen M5555 2 9:06 2 38:37 2 25:52 3 1 : 1 3 : 3 5 
3 87 Rundel, Peter ELMUP Falkensee M5556 3 10:03 3 40:13 3 25:37 2 1 : 1 5 : 5 3 
4 86 Merkle, Georg SG-Stern M5556 4 11:38 4 57:39 4 36:43 4 1 : 4 6 : 0 0 
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Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 83 Wittstock, Helma Hobby W5556 1 12:38 1 1:01:20 1 34:23 1 1 : 4 8 : 2 1 

Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 89 Längst, Günther SV - Herlazhofen M6051 1 10:36 3 38:34 1 24:57 1 1 : 1 4 : 0 7 
2 90 roecker, ronny weltraumjogger berlin M6050 2 9:51 1 41:52 2 30:42 2 1:23:25*
3 91 Sigg, Walter SV Herlazhofen M6051 3 10:30 2 45:51 3 30:50 3 1 : 2 7 : 1 1 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 84 helga, roecker weltraumjogger berlin W6050 1 10:33 1 51:20 1 31:41 1 1 : 3 3 : 3 4 

Volkstriathlon  am  07.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 103 Porod, Raimund TriTeamLustenau M7039 1 13:01 1 58:04 1 45:02 1 1 : 5 6 : 0 7 
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